SCIENCE PRODUCTS GmbH *   Hofheimer Str. 63  *    D-65719 Hofheim  *    phone +49 (0)  6192 901396
fax +49 (0)  6192 01398   e-mail: info@science-products.com  Internet: http://www.science-products.com
Catalog H    1/10
Lambda LS                                                                                  SUTTER INSTRUMENT
STAND-ALONE XENON ARC LAMP AND POWER SUPPLY
The Lambda LS is a stand-alone lighting system consisting of a
xenon-arc lamp, lamp housing, cold mirror and power supply in a
single enclosure. The Lambda LS is designed to be used with a

Weight:    4.8kg
Electrical:   115/230 V; 50/60 Hertz power line
ORDERING INFORMATION
Basic System
LB-LS/FS17 Includes 175 Watt full spectrum lamp, cold mirror, power supply and lamp housing, support base with mounting rods, drop-in filter
holder and manual
LB-LS/OF17 Includes 175 Watt ozone free lamp, cold mirror, power supply and lamp housing, support base with mounting rods, drop-in filter
holder and manual
LB-LS/FS30 Includes 300 Watt full spectrum lamp, cold mirror, power supply and lamp housing, support base with mounting rods, drop-in filter
holder and manual
LB-LS/OF30 Includes 300 Watt ozone free lamp, cold mirror, power supply and lamp housing, support base with mounting rods, drop-in filter
holder and manual
LB-LS/OF30R1 Includes 300 Watt ozone free lamp, cold mirror that refects to 780, power supply and lamp housing, support base with mounting
rods, drop-in filter holder and manual
Bulbs
O661176 Ozone free 175 W xenon bulb (attenuated output below 340nm)
O661175 Full spectrum 175W xenon bulb